


New Year's Day

10

TUESDAY

JAN UAV2023

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

15

16

17

11

12

13

14

22

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

23

18

19

20

21

24

25

26

27

28

10
11 12 13 14 1516 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

DECEMBER FEBRUARY
29 30 31 SMTWTEFS SMTWTFS
123 12 3 4

4 56 7 809 56 7 8 9

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28




SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

<2023

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Groundhog Day

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

10

11

12

13

14

Valentine’s Day

15

16

17

18

19

20

Presidents’ Day

21

22

Ash Wednesday

23

24

25

26

27

28

JAN

w— P>

c
52;
u1—|_<

F
6

13
15 16 17 18 19 20 2

22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

S M S
1 2 7
8 9

Y
o
Y
o
-
N
Y

4
1

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31




VIA

SUNDAY

FEBRUARY
SMTWTEFS
1.2 3 4
56 7 8 91011
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

MONDAY

APRIL

SMTWTFS

1
2 3 456738
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

2023

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

5

6

10

11

12

Daylight Saving Time Begins

13

14

15

16

17

St. Patrick’s Day

18

19

20

Spring Begins

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




AR 2023

SUNDAY MONDAY | TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
MARCH MAY 1
S MTWTF S S MTWTF S
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 456
5 6 7 8 9101 7 8 9 10 111213
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 31 28 29 30 31 April Fools’ Day
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Palm Sunday Passover Good Friday
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Easter Sunday Easter Monday (Canada) Tax Day
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Earth Day
23 24

30

25

26

27

28

29




V2023

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

10

11

12

13

14

Mother’s Day

15

16

17

18

Ascension Day

19

20

Armed Forces Day

21

22

Victoria Day (Canada)

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Memorial Day

30

31

2 3 45 67
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

O N

4 5 6 7 10
11 12 13 14 1516 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30




MAY
SMTWTF
12 3 45
7 8 910
14 15 16 17

21 22 23 24 2526 27

28 29 30 31

MONDAY
JULY

S MTWTF S

2 3

1
4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

4

5

10

11

12

13

14

Flag Day

15

16

17

18

Father’s Day

19

Juneteenth

20

21

Summer Begins

22

23

24

St. Jean-Baptiste (Canada)

25

26

27

28

29

30




/2023

SUNDAY |

MONDAY |

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
JUNE AUGUST 1
S MTWTFS SMTWTFS
12 3 1 2 3 45
4 5 6 7 8 910 6 7 8 9 101112
11 12 13 14 1516 17 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

2 3 4

25 26 27 28 29 30

Canada Day (Canada)
5 6 7 8

Independence Day

10 11

12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19

20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27

28 29

30 31




AUGUS 12023

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Civic Holiday (Canada)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

23 24 25 26
30 31

SEPTEMBER
SMTWTF
1

S
2
3 45 6 7 89
10 11 12 13 14 1516

17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30




SUNDAY

AUGUST
S MTWTF S
1 2 3 45
6 7 8 9 101112
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

OCTOBER
SMTWTFS
12 3 4 56 7
8 9 10 11 1213 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

TUESDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

3

4

Labor Day
Labour Day (Canada)

10

11

Patriot Day

12

13

14

15

Rosh Hashanah

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Autumn Begins

24

Yom Kippur

25

26

27

28

29

30




SUNDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

15

Columbus Day
Thanksgiving Day (Canada)

16

10

11

12

13

14

22

17

18

19

20

21

29

23

30

24

31

25

26

27

28

SEPTEMBER NOVEMBER
SMTWTFS SMTWTEFS
12 123 4
3 456 7 809 56 7 8 91011
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Halloween 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30




SUNDAY

OCTOBER
SMTWTFS
12 3 4 56 7
8 9 10 11 1213 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

DECEMBER

S MTWTFS
12

3 45 6 7 829

10 11 12 13 14 1516

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

11

5

Daylight Saving Time Ends

6

Election Day

10

Veterans Day
Remembrance Day (Canada)

18

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

Thanksgiving Day

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




SUNDAY

NOVEMBER
SMTWTEFS
123 4

56 7 8 91011
12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

JANUARY

1T 2 3 456

TUESDAY

S MTWTFS

3

4

7 8 9 10 111213
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

10

11

13

Pearl Harbor Day
First Day of Hanukkah

17

18

20

14

15

16

24

25

26

27

21

Winter Begins

28

22

23

3 1 New Year's Eve

Christmas Day

Boxing Day (Canada)

29

30




